Mantsalan Jaataiturit ry
Mantsalan tahtikilpailu
22.3.2025

Sarja: Tahtisilmut

Tulokset: Nimi

Maisa Makela

Erin Rainio

Victoria Virolainen
Anastasia Uusimaki
Darina Ollonberg

abrwh=

Seura
HyTL
MJT
HyTL
HyTL
PTL

Leea Sokura
Ylituomari

mJIT

Ay

Meédntsdlin Jidtaiturit ry

Pisteet

38,67
37,33
36,00
33,33
23,00

Erikoismaininta



